POMIARY  29.Romantyczny Bieg Parami
CZRASU.pL  ustron, 2019-08-17 - Wyniki

3,1km-do 100 lat

Pozycja Kat./ Poz. [Nr] Nazwisko, Imie Netto Tempo Srednia
1 do 100 lat/1 [96] GRAZYNA ZEBIK, Tomasz Zebik 0:12:55.71 04:10 min/km 14.38 Km/h
2 do 100 lat/2 [13] SIKORA ANNA, Andrzejewski Piotr 0:13:49.79 04:27 min/km 13.45 Km/h
3 do 100 lat/3 [72] ILONAFRANKE, Tomasz Franke 0:14:05.73 04:32 min/km 13.19 Km/h
4 do 100 lat/4 [80] RENATABRANCZYK, tukasz Brariczyk 0:14:16.78 04:36 min/km 13.02 Km/h
5 do 100 lat/5 [44] KATARZYNA PEPEL, tukasz Pietrzak 0:15:29.92 04:59 min/km 12 Km/h
6 do 100 lat/6 [87] SZTANDERSKA JOLANTA, Sztanderski Tomasz 0:16:03.71 05:10 min/km 11.58 Km/h
7 do 100 lat/7 [17] PLUCINSKA-FURGAt ANNA, Furgat Rafat 0:16:12.04 05:13 min/km 11.47 Km/h
8 do 100 lat/8 [22] REKKATARZYNA, Rek Krzysztof 0:16:21.87 05:16 min/km 11.36 Km/h
9 do 100 lat/9 [78] AGATA BRZESKA, Grzegorz Brzeski 0:16:22.99 05:17 min/km 11.35 Km/h
10 do 100 lat/10 [74] AGNIESZKA PRONOWIS, Marek Pronowis 0:16:46.13 05:24 min/km 11.08 Km/h
11 do 100 lat/11 [66] ANNA KUSZKA, Michat Kuszka 0:17:07.97 05:31 min/km 10.86 Km/h
12 do 100 lat/12 [3] WENTAAGNIESZKA, Piotr Wenta 0:17:20.22 05:35 min/km 10.72 Km/h
13 do 100 lat/13 [61] ANETATARGOSZ, Piotr Targosz 0:17:44.07 05:43 min/km 10.48 Km/h
14 do 100 lat/14 [24] WASZTYL SYLWIA, Wasztyl Tomasz 0:18:01.67 05:48 min/km 10.31 Km/h
15 do 100 lat/15 [81] GRAZYNA WITA-ANDRUSZKIEWICZ, Daniel Wita 0:18:43.19 06:02 min/km 9.93Km/h
16 do 100 lat/16 [4] EWA STANNA, Jakub Stanny 0:18:51.45 06:04 min/km 9.86 Km/h
17 do 100 lat/17 [47] ELZBIETA WANTULOK, Michat Wantulok 0:19:13.35 06:12 min/km 9.67 Km/h
18 do 100 lat/18 [93] JOANNA TOBOLSKA, Adam Tobolski 0:19:25.15 06:15 min/km 9.57 Km/h
19 do 100 lat/19 [98] MAGDA LAPCZYK, Bogustaw Paruch 0:19:54.13 06:25 min/km 9.34 Km/h
20 do 100 lat/20 [14] MIELCZAREK RENATA, Mielczarek Michat 0:20:59.05 06:46 min/km 8.86 Km/h
21 do 100 lat/21 [53] KARINA KONTOWICZ, Rafat Kontowicz 0:21:27.08 06:55 min/km 8.66 Km/h
22 do 100 lat/22 [42] KAJANOWAK, Czestaw Nowak 0:21:52.82 07:03 min/km 8.5 Km/h
23 do 100 lat/23 [57] EWAMOSZCZYNSKA, Mirostaw Mierzwa 0:22:13.55 07:10 min/km 8.37 Km/h
24 do 100 lat/24 [30] PATYKOLIWIA, Heinrich Hanryk 0:22:19.71 07:12 min/km 8.33Km/h
25 do 100 lat/25 [95] ALICJASIKORA, Sebastian Sikora 0:22:50.45 07:22 min/km 8.14 Km/h
do 100 lat [19] SIKORAALICJA, Sikora Sebastian DISQ

do 100 lat [48] KATARZYNA CHMIELINSKA, Marek Chmielinski DIsQ



3,1km-do 130 lat
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3,1km-do 20 lat

Pozycja

1

2
3
4

wv

VO 0 N o

Kat./ Poz.
do 130 lat/1
do 130 lat/2
do 130 lat/3
do 130 lat/4
do 130 lat/5
do 130 lat/6
do 130 lat/7
do 130 lat/8
do 130 lat/9
do 130 lat/10
do 130 lat/11
do 130 lat/12
do 1301lat/13
do 130 lat/14
do 130 lat/15
do 130 lat/16
do 130 lat/17

Kat./ Poz.
do20lat/1
do 20 lat/2
do 201at/3
do 20 lat/4
do 201at/5
do 20 lat/6
do 20 lat/7
do 201at/8
do 20 lat/9

do 201at/10

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

(28]
(32]
[35]
(33]
[94]
[102]
[62]
[76]
[51]
[59]
(7]
[68]
[31]
[79]
[56]
[60]
[41]

SZAFARCZYK EUGENIA, Hawetka Edward
FLEGERT EWA, Orlicki Stanistaw

BOZENA RZEPECKA, Andrzej Rzepecki
BARON ANIELA, Baron Eugeniusz
BYRDA-ZARADNA IWONA, Zaradny Jaromir
GRAZYNA WITOWSKA, Mirostaw Witowski
ALINA RASZEK, Jerzy Copa

BOGUSEAWA PSZCZOKA, Jozef Pszczbtka
EDYTA SYRWID, Witold Syrwid

HANNA SKOWRONSKA, Mariusz Skowroriski
SZUHART LILA, Szuhart Andrzej

IWONA PACH, Adam Tkocz

MARIA MUCHOWSKA, Wiestaw Gocatek
HELENA KEDRON, Marian Englisz

URSZULA BUL, Henryk Bul

EUGENIA SZTURC, Stanistaw Szturc

KRYSTYNA TAREOWSKA, Mirostaw Tartowski

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[34]
[71]
[103]
[91]
[105]
[55]
(5]
[37]
[27]
[92]

ALEKSANDRA WOJTYLA, Piotr Matuszny
ZUZANNA KIECON, Seweryn Pasterny
JULIA ZEBIK, Bartek takwa

SITKO SONIA, Sitko Jakub

ALICJA MIERZWA, Adam Olszewski

KUKI BARTKIEWICZ, Jakub Bartkiewicz
STANNA KATARZYNA, Stanny Daniel
SALAMON OLIWIA, Kusa Przemystaw
SUCHY ZUZANNA, Suchy Karol

SITKO KINGA, Sitko Karol

Netto
0:13:01.66
0:13:33.29
0:14:44.51
0:15:01.88
0:16:35.35
0:17:34.42
0:18:35.46
0:19:28.15
0:20:01.60
0:20:09.70
0:20:48.54
0:21:08.15
0:22:31.42
0:23:02.35
0:24:41.95
0:25:45.58

0:26:10.16

Netto

0:13:20.23
0:17:07.74
0:20:51.48
0:21:00.66
0:22:11.07
0:22:20.64
0:22:24.50
0:24:42.97
0:26:35.76

0:30:44.78

Tempo

04:12 min/km
04:22 min/km
04:45 min/km
04:50 min/km
05:21 min/km
05:40 min/km
05:59 min/km
06:16 min/km
06:27 min/km
06:30 min/km
06:42 min/km
06:49 min/km
07:15 min/km
07:25 min/km
07:58 min/km
08:18 min/km

08:26 min/km

Tempo

04:18 min/km
05:31 min/km
06:43 min/km
06:46 min/km
07:09 min/km
07:12 min/km
07:13 min/km
07:58 min/km
08:34 min/km

09:55 min/km

Srednia
14.27 Km/h
13.71 Km/h
12.61 Km/h
12.37 Km/h
11.2Km/h
10.58 Km/h
10 Km/h
9.55 Km/h
9.28 Km/h
9.22 Km/h
8.94 Km/h
8.79 Km/h
8.25 Km/h
8.07 Km/h
7.53 Km/h
7.22 Km/h
7.1 Km/h

Srednia
13.93Km/h
10.86 Km/h
8.91 Km/h
8.85 Km/h
8.38 Km/h
8.32 Km/h
8.3Km/h
7.53 Km/h
6.99 Km/h

6.05 Km/h



3,1km-do 30lat

Pozycja
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3

3,1km-do50Ilat

Pozycja
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3,1km-do 70 lat

Pozycja
1
2

Kat./ Poz.
do 30lat/1
do 30 lat/2

do 30 lat/3

Kat./ Poz.
do50lat/1
do 50 lat/2
do 50lat/3
do 50 lat/4
do 50 lat/5
do 50 lat/6
do 50 lat/7
do 50 lat/8
do 501at/9
do 50 lat/10
do50lat/11
do 50 lat/12
do 50lat/13
do 50 lat/14
do 501lat/15
do 50 lat/16
do 50 lat/17

Kat./ Poz.
do 70 lat/1
do 70 lat/2

do701at/3

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[45]
(2]
[46]

ANNA JOZWIAK, Mikotaj Kopiec
NOWAK KAROLINA, Nowak Kuba

JULIAWANTULOK, Adam Wantulok

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[69]
(38]
[101]
(8l
(88]
[90]
[9]
(50]
[10]
[11]
[97]
[77]
[70]
[49]
[25]
[75]
(18]

JULIA CHROMIK, Wojciech Wojtyta
KLAUDIA WARMINSKA, Pawet Hajduk
ANNA ZABER, tukasz Zaber

CIESLAR KATARZYNA, Swider Konrad
JESSIKAWEOKA, Pawet Oblizajek

NADIA KRZEPEK, Jarostaw Grej

HELLER KARINA, Heller Mateusz

EWELINA WYCHADANCZUK, Roman Gazda
KONICKA EDYTA, Konicki Bartosz
KOLODZIEJCZYK KAROLINA, Kotodziejczyk Bartosz
MAILIN FAJKUS, Artur Fajkus

WERONIKA ULBRYCH, Filip Fiegert
OLIANA KISZKA, Dominik Kajfosz

TOLA KAWULOK, Adrian Kawulok

MATEJA PATRYCJA, Ochelski Tomasz
SONIA KORBUS, Piotr Korbus

ZAGORSKA BEATA, Zagorski Mitosz

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

(83]
[40]
(86]

MAGDALENA NABIELEC, Marcin Szafarczyk
ANNA HALSKA, Woijciech Lichota

MICHALINA KUZMA, Tomasz Bruzda

Netto

0:16:13.15
0:16:50.24
0:18:59.27

Netto

0:12:03.07
0:12:41.57
0:12:50.75
0:13:41.04
0:13:53.08
0:14:24.06
0:14:52.32
0:17:51.55
0:18:25.32
0:19:13.06
0:19:57.24
0:20:42.18
0:21:14.24
0:21:16.07
0:21:28.91
0:23:03.33

0:28:24.87

Netto
0:10:56.49
0:11:08.73

0:13:34.22

Tempo
05:13 min/km
05:25 min/km

06:07 min/km

Tempo

03:53 min/km
04:05 min/km
04:08 min/km
04:24 min/km
04:28 min/km
04:38 min/km
04:47 min/km
05:45 min/km
05:56 min/km
06:11 min/km
06:26 min/km
06:40 min/km
06:51 min/km
06:51 min/km
06:55 min/km
07:26 min/km

09:09 min/km

Tempo
03:31 min/km
03:35 min/km

04:22 min/km

Srednia
11.46 Km/h
11.04 Km/h

9.79 Km/h

Srednia
15.41 Km/h
14.65 Km/h
14.47 Km/h
13.58 Km/h
13.38 Km/h
12.9 Km/h
12.5Km/h
10.41 Km/h
10.09 Km/h
9.67 Km/h
9.32 Km/h
8.98 Km/h
8.75 Km/h
8.74 Km/h
8.66 Km/h
8.06 Km/h
6.55 Km/h

Srednia
16.99 Km/h
16.68 Km/h

13.69 Km/h



10
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13
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22
23
24
25

26

do 70 lat/4
do 70 lat/5
do 701at/6
do70lat/7
do 701at/8
do 70 lat/9
do 701at/10
do70lat/11
do701lat/12
do70lat/13
do 70 lat/14
do 70lat/15
do70lat/16
do701lat/17
do 70 1at/18
do70lat/19
do 70 lat/20
do 701at/21
do 701at/22
do 701at/23
do 70 lat/24
do 70 lat/25
do 701at/26
do 70 lat

do 70 lat

3,1 km - pow. 130 lat

Pozycja

1
2

Kat./ Poz.

pow. 130 lat/1

pow. 130 lat/2

wyniki@pomiaryczasu.pl

(52]
[12]
[20]
[29]
(73]
[63]
[104]
[43]
[39]
[16]
[54]
(58]
[26]
(82]
[15]
[65]
(85]
(84]
[23]
[21]
[36]
[100]
(89]
[64]
[99]

DOMINIKA MADEJ, Pawet Madej

ROLNIK MARLENA, Kazimierowicz Radostaw
DZIWINSKA BARBARA, Dziwirski Grzegorz
MISTEROWICZ KINGA, Misterowicz Kamil
AGATA WERPACHOWSKA, Wojciech Scisto
NATALIA SZTURC, Sylwester Szturc
EWELINA WACHURZOK, tukasz Smolik
EWA CHRAPEK, Bartosz Chrapek
MAGDALENA HECZKO, Adam Heczko
GATNARCZYK SONIA, Gatnarczyk Mateusz
MONIKA ZIETEK, Kamil Zietek

JULIA MACURA, Stawomir Macura
LUDWICZAK MONIKA, Fliegert Mateusz
NATALIA SZEWCZYK, Krzysztof Staszak
JARZABEK MAGDALENA, Jarzabek Robert
NIKOLA GRAMATOWSKA, Patryk Wodo
ANNA CHUDYK, Grzegorz Chudyk
KATARZYNA BECK, tukasz Beck

BIALEK MAGDALENA, Maszlok Mateusz
JAKUBIK IWONA, Szarzec Mariusz
MARCELINA KUCHTA, Marcin Btaszczyk
JADWIGA NIEROBECKA, Tomasz Szajner
SITKO EWELINA, Sitko Damian

DARIA KOPERWAS, Piotr Koperwas

IZABELA BRZEZINA, J6zef Koperwas

[Nr] Nazwisko, Imie

[67]

(6]

DANUTA ZYWIOL, Tomasz Zywiot

STANNA IRENA, Stanny Leon

0:13:55.47
0:14:11.56
0:15:45.83
0:15:51.47
0:17:12.53
0:17:17.32
0:17:36.97
0:17:43.28
0:17:48.81
0:18:37.30
0:18:51.11
0:18:52.62
0:19:08.46
0:19:43.27
0:19:46.59
0:19:50.63
0:20:02.36
0:20:13.49
0:21:17.40
0:22:01.71
0:23:26.92
0:29:08.68
0:30:44.78
DISQ

DISQ

Netto
0:25:52.52

0:26:59.40

04:29 min/km
04:34 min/km
05:05 min/km
05:06 min/km
05:33 min/km
05:34 min/km
05:40 min/km
05:43 min/km
05:44 min/km
06:00 min/km
06:04 min/km
06:05 min/km
06:10 min/km
06:21 min/km
06:22 min/km
06:24 min/km
06:27 min/km
06:31 min/km
06:52 min/km
07:06 min/km
07:33 min/km
09:24 min/km

09:55 min/km

Tempo
08:20 min/km

08:42 min/km

13.35 Km/h
13.1Km/h
11.8 Km/h
11.72 Km/h
10.8 Km/h
10.75 Km/h
10.56 Km/h
10.49 Km/h
10.44 Km/h
9.98 Km/h
9.86 Km/h
9.85 Km/h
9.71Km/h
9.43 Km/h
9.4 Km/h
9.37 Km/h
9.28 Km/h
9.19 Km/h
8.73 Km/h
8.44 Km/h
7.93 Km/h
6.38 Km/h
6.05 Km/h

Srednia
7.19 Km/h

6.89 Km/h
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